






















































FINANCIALS
CFY’S partners, supporters and donors are at the heart of what makes our work possible.

Revenues
Government of Newfoundland and Labrador

Government of Canada

Donations & Fundraising

Social Enterprise

Rent

Other Income

City of St. John’s

The information shown in these tables and illustrations are prepared by mangement on the basis of figures reported in our audited financial
statements. Due to rounding, some totals may not correspond to the sum of the seperate figures.

Every year, CFY publishes audited financials. For a detailed view of our Audited Financial Statement and the Independent Auditor’s
Report prepared by MNP LLP, please visit www.choicesforyouth.ca/resources.

2020-21

Total Revenues

$ 3,140,798

2,768,182

800,643

808,498

231,671

15,891

490,336

$ 8,256,019

38%

34%

10%

10%

3%

6%

1%
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26

Expenditures
PROGRAM EXPENSES 79%

Social Enterprises & Youth Employment

Housing Programs & Services

Outreach & Youth Engagement

The Choices Shelter

Family Programs & Services

Other Programs

OTHER EXPENSES 21%

Administration

Amortization of Capital Assets

Development

Communications

Strategic Initiatives

Total Expenses

$ 2,635,792

725,198

646,911

610,338

22,585

1,776,927

$ 971, 691

331,337

175, 566

109, 141

148, 712

$ 8, 154, 198

$ 6,417,751

32%

22%

9%

8%

7%

1%

12%

4%

2%

1%

2%
$ 1, 736, 447








